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West Central District III 3A Swim and Dive - 2/14/2014 to 2/15/2014

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:38.28 2013$ Kennedy Catholic Lancers

T Maudslien, T Shribhibhadh, N Dorsett, T Thach

AA-A All American Auto1:34.51

AA-C All American Conside1:36.18

STAT1:44.70

3A-D2:04.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

HAZ1 1:41.56 STAT

Hoover, Nolan JR Broughton, Connor JR

Wei, Derek SO Mitchell, Malcolm SR

27.24 29.49 21.3523.48

TIMB2 1:46.05 3A-D

Walston, Foster SO Lin, Alexander FR

Hunter, Christian SO Mahon, Colton SR

28.32 28.35 22.6426.74

EHS-B3 1:47.54 3A-D

Schwartlaender, Tom JR VanHoof, Bryce JR

Vick, Brandon T SO Petellin, Mitchell JR

27.27 30.81 22.9326.53

SHEL4 1:47.71 3A-D

Green, Dalton JR Phelan, Ryder SR

MacAlevy, Harrison JR Kealy, Sean SR

29.89 30.87 22.7624.19

BLHS5 1:52.60 3A-D

Miller, Cody FR Weaver, Josh SR

Engledow, Ryan SO Livingston, Skylar JR

29.89 30.92 25.7626.03

WILS6 1:52.61 3A-D

Schell, Conner JR Shaw, Yann SR

McBeath, Andrew JR Anthony, Kenny SO

27.74 31.28 25.0728.52

B - Final

LAKES7 1:54.79 3A-D

Bocchi, Preston FR Starr, Michael FR

Bridges, Austin JR Castro, Len SR

30.06 32.22 25.1127.40

JFK8 1:56.20 3A-D

Sampson, Anthony SO Baillie, Jacob JR

Blatner, Michael SR Nguyen, Tommy SO

29.87 32.45 26.1827.70

FOSS9 1:59.99 3A-D

Greer, Mitch SO Waller, Ryan SO

Navarro, Carlos JR Sipes, Ben SR

31.58 32.36 19.5836.47

DHS10 2:00.19 3A-D

Leaf, Tobias SO Zellerhoff, Nick SO

Sobus, Evan SR Foss, Dan SR

31.94 34.41 25.9527.89

LINC11 2:03.92 3A-D

Chapman, Craig JR Marchuk, Dmytro SO

Denisenko, Tim SO Denisenko, Mark SR

31.43 36.26 25.3230.91

 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:38.28 2013$ Kennedy Catholic Lancers

T Maudslien, T Shribhibhadh, N Dorsett, T Thach

AA-A All American Auto1:34.51

AA-C All American Conside1:36.18

STAT1:44.70

3A-D2:04.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HAZ1 1:44.47 qSTAT

Hoover, Nolan JR Broughton, Connor JR

Wei, Derek SO Mitchell, Malcolm SR

27.37 30.04 23.3223.74

TIMB2 1:45.55 q3A-D

Walston, Foster SO Lin, Alexander FR

Hunter, Christian SO Mahon, Colton SR

28.36 28.37 22.6026.22

EHS-B3 1:48.33 q3A-D

Schwartlaender, Tom JR Kaehn, Austin SO

Vick, Brandon T SO Petellin, Mitchell JR

27.14 31.47 22.6927.03

SHEL4 1:48.71 q3A-D

Green, Dalton JR Phelan, Ryder SR

MacAlevy, Harrison JR Kealy, Sean SR

30.23 31.23 23.0024.25

BLHS5 1:53.02 q3A-D

Miller, Cody FR Weaver, Josh SR

Engledow, Ryan SO Livingston, Skylar JR

30.31 31.29 25.8025.62

WILS6 1:54.01 q3A-D

Schell, Conner JR Shaw, Yann SR

McBeath, Andrew JR Anthony, Kenny SO

27.81 31.66 25.7428.80

JFK7 1:54.63 q3A-D

Sampson, Anthony SO Baillie, Jacob JR

Blatner, Michael SR Nguyen, Tommy SO

29.17 32.17 25.5727.72

LAKES8 1:56.44 q3A-D

Bocchi, Preston FR Starr, Michael FR

Bridges, Austin JR Castro, Len SR

30.23 32.40 25.5728.24

DHS9 2:00.39 q3A-D

Leaf, Tobias SO Zellerhoff, Nick SO

Sobus, Evan SR Foss, Dan SR

32.29 34.46 26.0027.64

FOSS10 2:01.63 q3A-D

Greer, Mitch SO Waller, Ryan SO

Navarro, Carlos JR Sipes, Ben SR

32.06 32.49 21.0536.03

LINC11 2:04.30 q

Webster, Justin SR Marchuk, Dmytro SO

Denisenko, Tim SO Denisenko, Mark SR

33.64 35.14 26.1929.33

PEN--- DQ

Walters, Johnathan SO Chandler, Zachary JR

Edwards, Austin SR Keller, Bradley SO

29.75 32.82 23.8328.15

HIGH--- DQ

Wilson, Davy JR Williams, Nathaniel JR

Lyons, Aaron SR Kemp, Justin SR

29.77 30.75 24.2828.31

NTHS--- DQ

Johnson, Lucas SO Ridgeway, Connor JR

Johnson, Naveed JR Joplin, Christian SR

28.97 28.53 23.2526.80

AMHS--- DQ

Lempert, Owen SO Rhoades, Adam SO

Lipinski, Matt SR Hill, Valen JR

30.39 35.27 26.4628.92

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:43.64 2012$ Thane Maudslien

AA-A All American Auto1:39.35

AA-C All American Conside1:41.14

STAT1:50.90

3A-D2:08.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

JFK FROlufson, Ian1 1:48.84 STAT

24.60 27.25 28.3328.66

HAZ SOLicea, Sergio2 1:48.97 STAT

25.06 27.26 28.1328.52

WILS SRGayvoronski, Jesse3 1:52.27 3A-D

26.46 28.12 28.6529.04

WILS SRDodge, Cody4 1:52.37 3A-D

25.87 28.83 28.1429.53

PEN SRWenman, Alexander5 1:54.57 3A-D

26.28 29.08 29.5829.63

AMHS SRKing, Riley6 1:54.68 3A-D

26.20 28.74 29.7529.99

B - Final

HAZ JREnglehart, Turner7 1:55.43 3A-D

26.44 29.06 29.9130.02

WILS SOGayvoronski, Alex8 1:56.45 3A-D

27.06 29.37 29.6930.33

LAKES SRCampbell, Collin9 1:58.08 3A-D

26.68 29.65 30.6131.14

HAZ SRCrich, Devyn10 2:01.62 3A-D

27.85 30.12 32.2131.44

NTHS SOJohnson, Lucas11 2:01.84 3A-D

27.34 30.28 32.2132.01

TIMB SRDion, Jordan12 2:01.86 3A-D

27.56 30.16 32.1531.99

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:43.64 2012$ Thane Maudslien

AA-A All American Auto1:39.35

AA-C All American Conside1:41.14

STAT1:50.90

3A-D2:08.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

JFK FROlufson, Ian1 1:49.22 qSTAT

24.84 27.41 28.3928.58
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#2  Boys 200 Yard Free)

HAZ SOLicea, Sergio2 1:52.22 q3A-D

25.66 28.64 28.8729.05

WILS SRDodge, Cody3 1:52.97 q3A-D

26.00 28.67 28.6229.68

WILS SRGayvoronski, Jesse4 1:53.51 q3A-D

26.28 28.82 29.2029.21

AMHS SRKing, Riley5 1:54.88 q3A-D

25.97 28.82 30.2729.82

PEN SRWenman, Alexander6 1:55.87 q3A-D

26.63 29.42 30.2929.53

HAZ JREnglehart, Turner7 1:56.46 q3A-D

26.40 29.05 30.3430.67

WILS SOGayvoronski, Alex8 1:58.03 q3A-D

26.06 29.13 32.1630.68

LAKES SRCampbell, Collin9 1:58.89 q3A-D

26.08 29.79 31.2331.79

TIMB SRDion, Jordan10 2:01.44 q3A-D

27.09 30.04 32.6631.65

HAZ SRCrich, Devyn11 2:01.56 q3A-D

27.96 31.00 31.0831.52

TIMB SOWalston, Foster12 2:01.65 q3A-D

28.13 30.65 31.7431.13

NTHS SOJohnson, Lucas13 2:02.20 3A-D

27.84 30.63 31.7032.03

FOSS SOGreer, Mitch14 2:03.77 3A-D

27.21 30.95 32.3233.29

WILS FRHarkness, Chris15 2:05.02 3A-D

27.87 31.50 32.5333.12

AMHS JRDean, Eric16 2:05.29 3A-D

28.60 31.63 32.5932.47

LAKES SRWilliams, Boone17 2:06.48 3A-D

27.66 30.93 1:07.89

DHS SRReed, Sam18 2:06.54 3A-D

26.74 31.53 33.3834.89

TIMB JRPoppert, Jeremy19 2:06.67 3A-D

28.09 31.81 32.9633.81

NTHS SOCouey, Wyatt20 2:08.82

28.32 33.26 32.9134.33

AMHS SOPortman, Ian21 2:09.31

28.13 32.24 33.7235.22

PEN SOCouncil, Keegan22 2:09.94

29.61 33.19 32.7934.35

JFK SOSampson, Anthony23 2:10.66

27.95 31.40 35.6735.64

AMHS JRMcNab, Jimmy24 2:14.88

28.97 33.83 35.2536.83

TIMB SOPal, Ketan--- X

LINC JRChapman, Craig--- X

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:51.82 2013$ Tommy Thach

AA-A All American Auto1:51.12

AA-C All American Conside1:53.19

STAT2:03.20

3A-D2:27.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

JFK JRThach, Tommy1 1:53.48 STAT

24.60 28.67 27.1733.04

PEN SRRiggs, Caleb2 1:57.25 STAT

25.69 29.79 28.5333.24

HAZ JRBroughton, Connor3 2:05.26 3A-D

27.61 32.16 29.1336.36

EHS-B JRSchwartlaender, Tom4 2:09.13 3A-D

28.05 32.00 29.5039.58

HIGH JRWilliams, Nathaniel5 2:10.07 3A-D

28.49 33.90 28.7938.89

JFK SOKasahara, Jeff6 2:11.09 3A-D

28.10 32.86 31.5138.62

B - Final

EHS-B SOVick, Brandon T7 2:08.69 3A-D

27.87 32.87 29.1338.82

TIMB FRLin, Alexander8 2:09.89 3A-D

27.52 33.98 30.9237.47

EHS-B JRVanHoof, Bryce9 2:13.94 3A-D

28.90 34.26 31.1339.65

NTHS FRHernandez-Cedillo, Zabdi10 2:16.22 3A-D

28.59 34.48 32.9340.22

WILS FRSachs, Sam11 2:19.39 3A-D

29.96 36.18 30.7742.48

AMHS SOLempert, Owen12 2:19.91 3A-D

29.21 36.95 31.3842.37

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:51.82 2013$ Tommy Thach

AA-A All American Auto1:51.12

AA-C All American Conside1:53.19

STAT2:03.20

3A-D2:27.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

JFK JRThach, Tommy1 1:55.25 qSTAT

25.03 29.35 27.4633.41

PEN SRRiggs, Caleb2 2:00.22 qSTAT

26.13 31.43 28.9733.69

HAZ JRBroughton, Connor3 2:06.71 q3A-D

27.33 33.17 29.9036.31

EHS-B JRSchwartlaender, Tom4 2:09.49 q3A-D

28.23 32.18 29.2939.79

HIGH JRWilliams, Nathaniel5 2:09.78 q3A-D

28.30 34.11 29.8437.53

JFK SOKasahara, Jeff6 2:11.08 q3A-D

28.06 32.67 32.2638.09

TIMB FRLin, Alexander7 2:11.09 q3A-D

27.23 34.77 30.8138.28

EHS-B SOVick, Brandon T8 2:11.34 q3A-D

27.93 33.74 30.0839.59

EHS-B JRVanHoof, Bryce9 2:15.42 q3A-D

28.39 34.59 31.9140.53

NTHS FRHernandez-Cedillo, Zabdi10 2:16.10 q3A-D

28.57 34.67 32.8440.02

WILS FRSachs, Sam11 2:18.66 q3A-D

29.62 35.21 31.2942.54

AMHS SOLempert, Owen12 2:21.31 q3A-D

29.32 35.82 32.0744.10

TIMB SOHunter, Christian13 2:22.10 3A-D

28.55 35.16 34.9443.45

BLHS SRWeaver, Josh14 2:23.92 3A-D

30.31 41.21 34.9737.43

WILS SOAnthony, Kenny15 2:24.36 3A-D

30.96 38.17 32.8842.35

HAZ SONguyen, Kien16 2:27.26

29.34 38.37 35.4044.15

EHS-B SRClow, Paul17 2:29.50

29.81 37.71 34.1747.81

SHEL JRGreen, Dalton18 2:30.03

31.30 37.37 33.9647.40

EHS-B SRButler, Brandon19 2:30.28

30.93 37.66 35.0046.69

WILS JRMcBeath, Andrew20 2:30.72

30.97 39.91 32.6947.15

BLHS JRLivingston, Skylar21 2:30.90

32.42 37.34 35.3945.75

DHS SOLeaf, Tobias22 2:32.28

31.18 41.32 34.7445.04

AMHS SOPortman, Ian23 2:36.42

32.91 41.11 34.8847.52

WILS JRManos, Andrew--- X

TIMB SRMcLaren, Seth--- X

LINC SRWebster, Justin--- DQ

30.27 37.74 35.5343.73

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 21.23 2005$ Andrew Merrell

AA-A All American Auto20.84

AA-C All American Conside21.14

STAT22.50

3A-D24.75

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SHEL JRMacAlevy, Harrison1 21.99 STAT

HAZ SRMitchell, Malcolm2 22.05 STAT

PEN SRBrunson, Travis3 22.59 3A-D

LAKES JRBarker, Justin4 22.70 3A-D

AMHS JRLavine, Luke5 22.76 3A-D

AMHS SRLempert, Colin6 22.99 3A-D

B - Final

HAZ JRHoover, Nolan7 23.22 3A-D

EHS-B JRPetellin, Mitchell8 23.32 3A-D

SHEL SRKealy, Sean9 23.40 3A-D

WILS SRLawrence, Austin10 23.47 3A-D

TIMB SRMahon, Colton11 23.52 3A-D
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B - Final ...   (#4  Boys 50 Yard Free)

AMHS JRArnold, Tyler12 24.15 3A-D

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 21.23 2005$ Andrew Merrell

AA-A All American Auto20.84

AA-C All American Conside21.14

STAT22.50

3A-D24.75

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SHEL JRMacAlevy, Harrison1 22.41 qSTAT

HAZ SRMitchell, Malcolm2 22.46 qSTAT

LAKES JRBarker, Justin3 22.98 q3A-D

AMHS SRLempert, Colin4 23.01 q3A-D

PEN SRBrunson, Travis5 23.06 q3A-D

AMHS JRLavine, Luke6 23.09 q3A-D

EHS-B JRPetellin, Mitchell7 23.20 q3A-D

WILS SRLawrence, Austin8 23.38 q3A-D

TIMB SRMahon, Colton9 23.41 q3A-D

HAZ JRHoover, Nolan10 23.70 q3A-D

SHEL SRKealy, Sean11 23.82 q3A-D

AMHS JRArnold, Tyler12 24.50 q3A-D

PEN SOKeller, Bradley13 25.02

NTHS SRMaliska, Hayden14 25.06

JFK JRPierce, Kyle15 25.33

PEN SREdwards, Austin16 25.46

EHS-B SRHamel, Dylan17 25.98

LINC SRDenisenko, Mark18 26.24

NTHS JRSawyer, Jeremy--- X

NTHS JRReay, Thomas--- X

TIMB JRVelez, Sergio--- X

AMHS JRMcNab, Jimmy--- X

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 449.55 2003$ Andrew Keane

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

PEN JRFriedman, Paul1 390.45   16.0

DHS JRNelson, Jordan2 330.95   13.0

NTHS SRHolmes, Tanner3 323.15   12.0

DHS SRSobus, Evan4 310.40   11.0

PEN JROlson, Gideon5 307.25   10.0

NTHS SRWolf, David6 307.15   9.0

EHS-B FRBannerot, Simon7 284.85   7.0

BLHS SRJackson, Scott8 255.30   5.0

SHEL FRNetzel, Luke9 251.30   4.0

SHEL FRNetzel, Zach10 247.80   3.0

NTHS JRLinker-Jakeman, Darian11 242.45   2.0

SHEL SOKrumpols, Troy12 234.75   1.0

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 449.55 2003$ Andrew Keane

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

PEN JRFriedman, Paul1 285.30 q

NTHS SRHolmes, Tanner2 228.60 q

NTHS SRWolf, David3 228.35 q

DHS SRSobus, Evan4 225.30 q

DHS JRNelson, Jordan5 222.30 q

PEN JROlson, Gideon6 213.65 q

EHS-B FRBannerot, Simon7 211.75 q

BLHS SRJackson, Scott8 194.10 q

SHEL FRNetzel, Zach9 192.15 q

SHEL FRNetzel, Luke10 191.10 q

SHEL SOKrumpols, Troy11 169.95 q

NTHS JRLinker-Jakeman, Darian12 168.55 q

PEN FRNichols, Tyler13 160.05

AMHS JRBarton, Max14 148.40

JFK SRHinton, Kyle15 146.95

LINC SRResop, Javier16 124.20

LAKES SRHjelm, Jonah--- X159.25

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 449.55 2003$ Andrew Keane

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

PEN JRFriedman, Paul1 183.50 q

NTHS SRHolmes, Tanner2 151.80 q

DHS JRNelson, Jordan3 149.60 q

NTHS SRWolf, David4 147.80 q

DHS SRSobus, Evan5 144.50 q

PEN JROlson, Gideon6 143.30 q

SHEL FRNetzel, Luke7 134.20 q

BLHS SRJackson, Scott8 133.05 q

EHS-B FRBannerot, Simon9 130.35 q

SHEL FRNetzel, Zach10 120.90 q

NTHS JRLinker-Jakeman, Darian11 111.50 q

PEN FRNichols, Tyler12 108.30 q

SHEL SOKrumpols, Troy13 106.60 q

JFK SRHinton, Kyle14 97.10 q

LINC SRResop, Javier15 90.40 q

AMHS JRBarton, Max16 85.50 q

LAKES SRHjelm, Jonah17 81.70 q

BLHS JRJamison, JJ--- X0

SHEL SONetzel, Jon--- DQ

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 50.55 2012$ Thane Maudslien

AA-A All American Auto49.64

AA-C All American Conside50.61

STAT55.10

3A-D1:03.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

JFK JRThach, Tommy1 50.04$ AA-C

23.59 26.45

HAZ SRMitchell, Malcolm2 51.76 STAT

24.02 27.74

HAZ SOLicea, Sergio3 53.05 STAT

25.01 28.04

HAZ SOWei, Derek4 54.70 STAT

25.12 29.58

BLHS SOEngledow, Ryan5 58.61 3A-D

26.78 31.83

NTHS JRJohnson, Naveed6 59.73 3A-D

27.21 32.52

B - Final

WILS SOGayvoronski, Alex7 59.52 3A-D

27.43 32.09

HAZ SRCrich, Devyn8 1:02.79 3A-D

29.28 33.51

WILS FRSachs, Sam9 1:02.91 3A-D

29.74 33.17

EHS-B SRClow, Paul10 1:03.18 3A-D

29.70 33.48

NTHS SOCouey, Wyatt11 1:03.37 3A-D

28.08 35.29

JFK SRBlatner, Michael12 1:05.17   1.0

30.75 34.42

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 50.55 2012$ Thane Maudslien

AA-A All American Auto49.64

AA-C All American Conside50.61

STAT55.10

3A-D1:03.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

JFK JRThach, Tommy1 51.79 qSTAT

24.46 27.33

HAZ SRMitchell, Malcolm2 53.36 qSTAT

25.20 28.16

HAZ SOLicea, Sergio3 54.86 qSTAT

25.77 29.09

HAZ SOWei, Derek4 55.41 q3A-D

25.78 29.63

BLHS SOEngledow, Ryan5 57.87 q3A-D

26.37 31.50

NTHS JRJohnson, Naveed6 59.62 q3A-D

28.02 31.60

WILS SOGayvoronski, Alex7 59.73 q3A-D

27.62 32.11

NTHS SOCouey, Wyatt8 1:02.45 q3A-D

28.59 33.86

HAZ SRCrich, Devyn9 1:02.76 q3A-D

29.81 32.95

WILS FRSachs, Sam10 1:03.19 q3A-D

30.38 32.81

EHS-B SRClow, Paul11 1:04.69 q

30.80 33.89

JFK SRBlatner, Michael12 1:05.31 q

30.13 35.18

EHS-B SOHechter, Jacob13 1:05.82

29.73 36.09

WILS JRMcBeath, Andrew14 1:06.08

31.00 35.08

AMHS SRLipinski, Matt15 1:06.83

30.25 36.58
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

LAKES JRBridges, Austin16 1:06.94

30.80 36.14

PEN SREdwards, Austin17 1:07.49

31.27 36.22

TIMB SOPal, Ketan--- X

TIMB SOPal, Kanak--- X

LINC SODenisenko, Tim--- X

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 46.69 2013$ Tommy Thach

AA-A All American Auto45.50

AA-C All American Conside46.18

STAT49.75

3A-D55.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

JFK FROlufson, Ian1 50.05 3A-D

24.04 26.01

TIMB SRMahon, Colton2 50.54 3A-D

24.25 26.29

AMHS SRLempert, Colin3 50.84 3A-D

24.11 26.73

AMHS JRLavine, Luke4 51.03 3A-D

24.27 26.76

NTHS SRJoplin, Christian5 51.18 3A-D

24.62 26.56

WILS SRGayvoronski, Jesse6 51.21 3A-D

24.88 26.33

B - Final

PEN SRBrunson, Travis7 51.49 3A-D

24.47 27.02

WILS SRDodge, Cody8 51.50 3A-D

24.57 26.93

EHS-B JRPetellin, Mitchell9 51.67 3A-D

25.00 26.67

WILS SRLawrence, Austin10 52.13 3A-D

24.94 27.19

TIMB FRLin, Alexander11 52.56 3A-D

25.13 27.43

SHEL SRKealy, Sean12 52.77 3A-D

24.94 27.83

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 46.69 2013$ Tommy Thach

AA-A All American Auto45.50

AA-C All American Conside46.18

STAT49.75

3A-D55.30

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

JFK FROlufson, Ian1 50.59 q3A-D

24.19 26.40

AMHS SRLempert, Colin2 50.96 q3A-D

23.89 27.07

TIMB SRMahon, Colton3 51.19 q3A-D

24.85 26.34

AMHS JRLavine, Luke4 51.29 q3A-D

24.58 26.71

NTHS SRJoplin, Christian5 51.42 q3A-D

24.70 26.72

WILS SRGayvoronski, Jesse6 51.55 q3A-D

25.18 26.37

TIMB FRLin, Alexander7 51.71 q3A-D

24.99 26.72

EHS-B JRPetellin, Mitchell8 51.77 q3A-D

25.13 26.64

WILS SRLawrence, Austin9 52.00 q3A-D

24.84 27.16

WILS SRDodge, Cody10 52.13 q3A-D

25.11 27.02

PEN SRBrunson, Travis11 52.30 q3A-D

25.03 27.27

SHEL SRKealy, Sean12 52.54 q3A-D

24.91 27.63

AMHS SRKing, Riley13 53.69 3A-D

25.98 27.71

AMHS JRDean, Eric14 55.20 3A-D

26.38 28.82

HIGH JRFrankele, Kodie15 57.05

26.61 30.44

JFK JRPierce, Kyle16 57.15

26.95 30.20

LAKES SRCastro, Len17 57.26

27.67 29.59

NTHS SRMaliska, Hayden--- X

NTHS JRReay, Thomas--- X

TIMB JRVelez, Sergio--- X

LAKES JRBarker, Justin--- DQ

24.51 26.23

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:37.65 2005$ Ben Bruce

AA-A All American Auto4:30.22

AA-C All American Conside4:35.31

STAT4:58.90

3A-D5:48.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HAZ JRBroughton, Connor1 4:55.87 STAT

25.50 28.54 30.2429.84

30.60 30.39 30.66 30.75

30.29 29.06

EHS-B SOVick, Brandon T2 5:04.24 3A-D

27.02 28.64 30.7530.23

31.28 31.20 31.51 31.59

31.68 30.34

WILS JRSchell, Conner3 5:11.48 3A-D

26.55 29.38 31.7830.88

32.34 31.98 32.62 31.98

32.30 31.67

PEN SRWenman, Alexander4 5:20.24 3A-D

27.34 30.50 32.9832.39

33.04 33.26 31.92 32.75

33.24 32.82

HIGH JRWilliams, Nathaniel5 5:23.75 3A-D

27.56 30.28 32.5931.50

33.96 34.25 34.59 34.57

33.72 30.73

WILS FRHarkness, Chris6 5:25.05 3A-D

27.87 31.06 33.6632.08

34.38 34.62 33.85 34.06

32.32 31.15

B - Final

LAKES SRCampbell, Collin7 5:19.01 3A-D

27.61 31.41 33.2232.89

32.90 33.35 31.65 32.83

32.61 30.54

FOSS SOGreer, Mitch8 5:25.08 3A-D

28.14 31.83 33.3332.58

33.02 33.50 33.35 33.70

33.89 31.74

DHS SRReed, Sam9 5:38.98 3A-D

27.34 30.66 33.8632.32

34.54 35.12 36.82 37.04

37.09 34.19

TIMB SRDion, Jordan10 5:44.47 3A-D

28.84 32.37 34.7733.49

35.49 36.49 36.39 36.21

36.03 34.39

WILS SOAnthony, Kenny11 5:44.68 3A-D

28.83 31.95 35.0133.72

36.05 36.19 36.54 36.02

36.03 34.34

TIMB JRPoppert, Jeremy12 5:57.41   1.0

30.02 34.37 36.4336.25

36.86 36.81 37.79 37.22

37.14 34.52

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:37.65 2005$ Ben Bruce

AA-A All American Auto4:30.22

AA-C All American Conside4:35.31

STAT4:58.90

3A-D5:48.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HAZ JRBroughton, Connor1 5:00.28 q3A-D

27.21 30.23 29.2030.92

30.08 30.66 31.38 31.32

30.15 29.13

EHS-B SOVick, Brandon T2 5:05.90 q3A-D

27.33 29.41 31.1830.72

31.56 31.76 31.29 31.37

31.35 29.93
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West Central District III 3A Swim and Dive - 2/14/2014 to 2/15/2014

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

WILS JRSchell, Conner3 5:07.78 q3A-D

26.70 29.63 31.1030.76

31.24 31.14 32.09 32.32

31.62 31.18

HIGH JRWilliams, Nathaniel4 5:19.84 q3A-D

27.76 30.94 32.7631.71

32.65 33.86 33.42 33.49

32.99 30.26

PEN SRWenman, Alexander5 5:20.04 q3A-D

27.87 31.41 32.6032.04

32.97 33.26 33.48 33.35

32.83 30.23

WILS FRHarkness, Chris6 5:23.12 q3A-D

28.58 32.00 33.3933.39

33.80 33.70 33.20 31.57

32.66 30.83

LAKES SRCampbell, Collin7 5:24.38 q3A-D

28.23 31.52 33.4233.12

33.48 33.02 33.22 33.48

33.67 31.22

FOSS SOGreer, Mitch8 5:33.47 q3A-D

28.56 32.25 33.9334.04

34.10 34.37 34.41 34.62

34.41 32.78

DHS SRReed, Sam9 5:41.22 q3A-D

27.11 30.89 35.3733.71

35.78 35.29 35.73 36.50

35.63 35.21

TIMB SRDion, Jordan10 5:41.95 q3A-D

28.73 31.92 34.8933.97

35.24 35.77 35.91 36.30

34.87 34.35

WILS SOAnthony, Kenny11 5:48.12 q

30.03 33.33 34.7234.13

34.70 35.78 36.54 36.38

36.70 35.81

TIMB JRPoppert, Jeremy12 5:53.03 q

29.80 33.94 37.0635.38

37.67 36.60 36.90 36.77

35.70 33.21

WILS JRKaija, Ben13 5:54.31

31.18 34.64 36.2335.77

37.42 36.63 37.23 35.83

36.14 33.24

PEN SOCouncil, Keegan14 5:54.50

31.34 35.21 36.2835.99

36.16 1:13.00

32.59 37.81

TIMB FRBarker, Brady15 5:56.16

30.91 35.03 36.4436.40

36.26 37.47 37.23 37.38

35.17 33.87

LINC JRChapman, Craig16 6:00.87

30.35 35.73 37.2637.44

37.21 37.18 37.87 37.58

35.90 34.35

PEN SOThomason, Garret17 6:10.30

31.86 35.65 38.0336.99

38.80 38.88 37.47 38.65

37.83 36.14

AMHS JRKathlean, Jonah--- X

LAKES SRWilliams, Boone--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:28.81 2004$ Mount Rainier

AA-A All American Auto1:25.26

AA-C All American Conside1:26.75

STAT1:33.50

3A-D1:50.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

PEN1 1:31.49 STAT

Riggs, Caleb SR Brunson, Travis SR

Keller, Bradley SO Wenman, Alexander SR

22.51 21.99 23.1223.87

JFK2 1:32.44 STAT

Olufson, Ian FR Kasahara, Jeff SO

Pierce, Kyle JR Thach, Tommy JR

23.50 23.83 21.4023.71

AMHS3 1:33.42 STAT

Lempert, Colin SR King, Riley SR

Arnold, Tyler JR Lavine, Luke JR

23.27 24.19 22.0523.91

WILS4 1:34.00 3A-D

Gayvoronski, Alex SO Lawrence, Austin SR

Gayvoronski, Jesse SR Dodge, Cody SR

24.02 23.46 23.5722.95

SHEL5 1:34.36 3A-D

MacAlevy, Harrison JR Kealy, Sean SR

Vance, Levi SO Taylor, Ryan JR

22.38 22.87 24.8824.23

HAZ6 1:38.06 3A-D

Shaw, Alec SO Yount, Nick SR

Dickman, Logan SO Licea, Sergio SO

25.93 24.32 22.8424.97

B - Final

LAKES7 1:36.65 3A-D

Williams, Boone SR Campbell, Collin SR

Bridges, Austin JR Barker, Justin JR

25.44 24.71 22.5923.91

NTHS8 1:36.70 3A-D

Johnson, Naveed JR Ridgeway, Connor JR

Maliska, Hayden SR Joplin, Christian SR

24.97 23.98 23.5024.25

HIGH9 1:41.27 3A-D

Lyons, Aaron SR Frank, Michael SR

Kemp, Justin SR Williams, Nathaniel JR

24.62 25.55 25.2925.81

FOSS10 1:44.29 3A-D

Waller, Ryan SO Navarro, Carlos JR

Sipes, Ben SR Greer, Mitch SO

25.92 26.42 24.9527.00

TIMB11 1:44.44 3A-D

McLaren, Seth SR Barker, Brady FR

Dion, Jordan SR Poppert, Jeremy JR

25.97 26.97 25.2726.23

BLHS12 1:46.93 3A-D

Feroy, Garrett FR Hurst, Nathan SR

Huish, Collin SR Livingston, Skylar JR

27.95 26.20 25.7027.08

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:28.81 2004$ Mount Rainier

AA-A All American Auto1:25.26

AA-C All American Conside1:26.75

STAT1:33.50

3A-D1:50.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

JFK1 1:33.04 qSTAT

Olufson, Ian FR Kasahara, Jeff SO

Pierce, Kyle JR Thach, Tommy JR

23.59 23.69 20.9824.78

PEN2 1:33.80 q3A-D

Riggs, Caleb SR Brunson, Travis SR

Keller, Bradley SO Wenman, Alexander SR

23.21 22.45 24.2223.92

AMHS3 1:34.24 q3A-D

Lempert, Colin SR King, Riley SR

Arnold, Tyler JR Lavine, Luke JR

23.45 24.11 22.8423.84

WILS4 1:34.52 q3A-D

Gayvoronski, Alex SO Lawrence, Austin SR

Gayvoronski, Jesse SR Dodge, Cody SR

23.98 23.53 23.0823.93

SHEL5 1:34.91 q3A-D

MacAlevy, Harrison JR Kealy, Sean SR

Vance, Levi SO Taylor, Ryan JR

22.35 23.11 24.9924.46

HAZ6 1:35.52 q3A-D

Hoover, Nolan JR Yount, Nick SR

Dickman, Logan SO Licea, Sergio SO

23.67 24.46 22.7924.60

NTHS7 1:35.80 q3A-D

Johnson, Naveed JR Ridgeway, Connor JR

Maliska, Hayden SR Joplin, Christian SR

24.77 15.28 23.1632.59

LAKES8 1:39.48 q3A-D

Williams, Boone SR Campbell, Collin SR

Bridges, Austin JR Barker, Justin JR

26.37 25.79 22.5624.76

HIGH9 1:41.18 q3A-D

Lyons, Aaron SR Frankele, Kodie JR

Gauvin, Lucien FR Williams, Nathaniel JR

25.01 25.47 24.5426.16
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West Central District III 3A Swim and Dive - 2/14/2014 to 2/15/2014

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

TIMB10 1:43.76 q3A-D

McLaren, Seth SR Barker, Brady FR

Dion, Jordan SR Poppert, Jeremy JR

25.55 27.19 25.0525.97

EHS-B11 1:44.27 q3A-D

Vick, Brandon T SO Kaehn, Austin SO

Hamel, Dylan SR Hechter, Jacob SO

25.68 26.09 26.6125.89

FOSS12 1:44.81 q3A-D

Waller, Ryan SO Sipes, Ben SR

Aitarnupastarna, Bank SO Greer, Mitch SO

25.83 27.07 19.9531.96

BLHS13 1:46.37 3A-D

Feroy, Garrett FR Hurst, Nathan SR

Huish, Collin SR Livingston, Skylar JR

27.28 25.81 26.1327.15

LINC14 1:47.56 3A-D

Denisenko, Tim SO Chapman, Craig JR

Denisenko, Mark SR Webster, Justin SR

27.82 27.14 26.5326.07

DHS15 1:48.11 3A-D

Zellerhoff, Nick SO Foss, Dan SR

Sobus, Evan SR Reed, Sam SR

27.44 15.90 47.9116.86

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 51.15 2013$ Thane Maudslien

AA-A All American Auto50.13

AA-C All American Conside51.38

STAT57.20

3A-D1:07.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SHEL JRMacAlevy, Harrison1 56.08 STAT

27.52 28.56

HAZ JREnglehart, Turner2 57.46 3A-D

28.12 29.34

HAZ JRHoover, Nolan3 58.02 3A-D

27.74 30.28

EHS-B JRSchwartlaender, Tom4 58.14 3A-D

28.45 29.69

WILS JRSchell, Conner5 59.56 3A-D

29.04 30.52

NTHS SOJohnson, Lucas6 1:01.59 3A-D

29.83 31.76

B - Final

BLHS SOEngledow, Ryan7 1:02.35 3A-D

30.40 31.95

PEN SOWalters, Johnathan8 1:02.46 3A-D

30.34 32.12

JFK SOSampson, Anthony9 1:03.67 3A-D

30.69 32.98

AMHS SOLempert, Owen10 1:03.76 3A-D

30.37 33.39

WILS SODillon, Alex11 1:04.31 3A-D

30.92 33.39

HIGH JRWilson, Davy12 1:06.53 3A-D

31.20 35.33

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 51.15 2013$ Thane Maudslien

AA-A All American Auto50.13

AA-C All American Conside51.38

STAT57.20

3A-D1:07.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SHEL JRMacAlevy, Harrison1 57.96 q3A-D

28.66 29.30

HAZ JREnglehart, Turner2 58.00 q3A-D

28.29 29.71

EHS-B JRSchwartlaender, Tom3 58.12 q3A-D

28.50 29.62

WILS JRSchell, Conner4 58.92 q3A-D

28.78 30.14

HAZ JRHoover, Nolan5 59.66 q3A-D

28.37 31.29

NTHS SOJohnson, Lucas6 1:01.30 q3A-D

29.73 31.57

BLHS SOEngledow, Ryan7 1:01.34 q3A-D

29.95 31.39

JFK SOSampson, Anthony8 1:01.74 q3A-D

30.27 31.47

AMHS JRArnold, Tyler9 1:02.55 q3A-D

30.29 32.26

TIMB SOWalston, Foster10 1:03.00 q3A-D

30.36 32.64

WILS SODillon, Alex11 1:03.33 q3A-D

30.80 32.53

AMHS SOLempert, Owen12 1:03.38 q3A-D

29.76 33.62

PEN SOWalters, Johnathan13 1:04.59 3A-D

31.49 33.10

HIGH JRWilson, Davy14 1:05.16 3A-D

30.70 34.46

TIMB SOHunter, Christian15 1:05.63 3A-D

31.15 34.48

LAKES FRBocchi, Preston16 1:05.93 3A-D

32.44 33.49

SHEL SRFiedler, Luke17 1:06.03 3A-D

32.16 33.87

SHEL JRGreen, Dalton18 1:06.66 3A-D

31.91 34.75

AMHS SRLipinski, Matt19 1:07.82

32.45 35.37

HAZ SONguyen, Kien20 1:08.42

32.65 35.77

WILS JRSchwartze, Chris21 1:08.45

32.61 35.84

WILS JRManos, Andrew22 1:11.77

34.97 36.80

EHS-B SRButler, Brandon23 1:12.07

34.46 37.61

AMHS SOScheff, Tyler--- X

TIMB SOPal, Kanak--- X

BLHS JRLivingston, Skylar--- X

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 57.64 2007$ Kevin Munsch

AA-A All American Auto56.79

AA-C All American Conside57.85

STAT1:03.40

3A-D1:13.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PEN SRRiggs, Caleb1 59.03 STAT

27.99 31.04

NTHS JRRidgeway, Connor2 1:03.64 3A-D

29.48 34.16

HAZ SOWei, Derek3 1:04.11 3A-D

30.22 33.89

JFK SOKasahara, Jeff4 1:04.14 3A-D

29.82 34.32

NTHS FRHernandez-Cedillo, Zabdi5 1:08.70 3A-D

32.15 36.55

BLHS SRWeaver, Josh6 1:09.74 3A-D

32.09 37.65

B - Final

HIGH SRLyons, Aaron7 1:08.95 3A-D

32.24 36.71

LAKES FRStarr, Michael8 1:09.41 3A-D

32.68 36.73

SHEL SRPhelan, Ryder9 1:10.70 3A-D

31.86 38.84

FOSS SOWaller, Ryan10 1:11.12 3A-D

32.96 38.16

HAZ SRKimura, Yuta11 1:11.52 3A-D

33.37 38.15

JFK JRBaillie, Jacob12 1:15.30   1.0

34.26 41.04

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 57.64 2007$ Kevin Munsch

AA-A All American Auto56.79

AA-C All American Conside57.85

STAT1:03.40

3A-D1:13.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PEN SRRiggs, Caleb1 1:00.36 qSTAT

28.56 31.80

NTHS JRRidgeway, Connor2 1:03.47 q3A-D

29.49 33.98

HAZ SOWei, Derek3 1:04.40 q3A-D

30.52 33.88

JFK SOKasahara, Jeff4 1:05.35 q3A-D

30.50 34.85

NTHS FRHernandez-Cedillo, Zabdi5 1:08.71 q3A-D

32.08 36.63
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

BLHS SRWeaver, Josh6 1:09.99 q3A-D

32.10 37.89

FOSS SOWaller, Ryan7 1:10.45 q3A-D

32.82 37.63

LAKES FRStarr, Michael8 1:10.80 q3A-D

33.70 37.10

SHEL SRPhelan, Ryder9 1:10.85 q3A-D

31.88 38.97

HIGH SRLyons, Aaron10 1:10.87 q3A-D

32.93 37.94

JFK JRBaillie, Jacob11 1:12.45 q3A-D

33.51 38.94

HAZ SRKimura, Yuta12 1:12.55 q3A-D

33.92 38.63

EHS-B SOKaehn, Austin13 1:13.17 3A-D

34.20 38.97

WILS SRShaw, Yann14 1:13.48 3A-D

34.12 39.36

NTHS FRBretschneider, J. T.15 1:14.16

34.68 39.48

HIGH SRHorejsi, Samuel16 1:14.54

34.35 40.19

LINC SRWebster, Justin17 1:16.58

35.82 40.76

PEN JRChandler, Zachary18 1:25.80

39.82 45.98

TIMB SRMcLaren, Seth--- X

LINC SOMarchuk, Dmytro--- X

WILS JRKaija, Ben--- X

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:15.31 2005$ Mount Rainier

AA-A All American Auto3:07.43

AA-C All American Conside3:10.51

STAT3:25.50

3A-D4:06.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

HAZ1 3:20.02 STAT

Licea, Sergio SO Wei, Derek SO

Broughton, Connor JR Mitchell, Malcolm SR

24.09 50.50 51.0624.17

24.26 51.03 22.31 47.43

JFK2 3:23.35 STAT

Olufson, Ian FR Kasahara, Jeff SO

Thach, Tommy JR Pierce, Kyle JR

24.29 50.44 52.4724.65

25.65 54.12 22.32 46.32

AMHS3 3:25.17 STAT

Lempert, Colin SR King, Riley SR

Arnold, Tyler JR Lavine, Luke JR

24.21 51.48 51.9524.66

25.05 52.64 23.34 49.10

PEN4 3:25.66 3A-D

Brunson, Travis SR Bowen, Colvin JR

Wenman, Alexander SR Riggs, Caleb SR

23.55 50.13 55.1126.36

24.41 51.09 23.74 49.33

EHS-B5 3:27.08 3A-D

Petellin, Mitchell JR Vick, Brandon T SO

VanHoof, Bryce JR Schwartlaender, Tom JR

25.07 51.40 52.7525.42

24.52 51.75 24.26 51.18

WILS6 3:27.18 3A-D

Gayvoronski, Alex SO Lawrence, Austin SR

Gayvoronski, Jesse SR Dodge, Cody SR

25.00 53.15 51.6424.27

23.93 50.99 24.65 51.40

B - Final

TIMB7 3:28.34 3A-D

Mahon, Colton SR Hunter, Christian SO

Walston, Foster SO Lin, Alexander FR

24.81 51.63 54.5525.33

24.34 51.67 23.78 50.49

NTHS8 3:33.89 3A-D

Joplin, Christian SR Johnson, Naveed JR

Johnson, Lucas SO Ridgeway, Connor JR

25.36 51.83 53.5725.11

26.79 55.65 24.80 52.84

LAKES9 3:34.46 3A-D

Barker, Justin JR Williams, Boone SR

Castro, Len SR Campbell, Collin SR

24.38 49.62 53.7325.76

26.94 56.73 25.82 54.38

SHEL10 3:47.90 3A-D

Vance, Levi SO Brown-Garcia, Alex SO

Green, Dalton JR Phelan, Ryder SR

26.08 55.38 58.0327.24

26.42 56.62 27.22 57.87

BLHS11 3:53.60 3A-D

Weaver, Josh SR Hurst, Nathan SR

Livingston, Skylar JR Engledow, Ryan SO

27.68 58.56 59.4728.48

27.84 59.39 26.97 56.18

HIGH12 4:01.69 3A-D

Frankele, Kodie JR Gauvin, Lucien FR

Horejsi, Samuel SR Wilson, Davy JR

26.65 56.33 1:28.3858.86

36.50 1:05.15 31.83

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:15.31 2005$ Mount Rainier

AA-A All American Auto3:07.43

AA-C All American Conside3:10.51

STAT3:25.50

3A-D4:06.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HAZ1 3:25.11 qSTAT

Mitchell, Malcolm SR Licea, Sergio SO

Wei, Derek SO Broughton, Connor JR

23.80 49.81 50.6024.03

23.61 50.99 25.33 53.71

AMHS2 3:26.93 q3A-D

Lempert, Colin SR King, Riley SR

Arnold, Tyler JR Lavine, Luke JR

24.25 51.67 51.8224.65

25.19 52.87 23.72 50.57

WILS3 3:27.29 q3A-D

Gayvoronski, Alex SO Lawrence, Austin SR

Gayvoronski, Jesse SR Dodge, Cody SR

25.34 52.74 52.3924.91

24.43 51.50 24.16 50.66

JFK4 3:28.03 q3A-D

Olufson, Ian FR Kasahara, Jeff SO

Thach, Tommy JR Pierce, Kyle JR

24.36 50.61 53.7925.34

26.19 55.69 23.09 47.94

EHS-B5 3:28.55 q3A-D

Petellin, Mitchell JR Vick, Brandon T SO

VanHoof, Bryce JR Schwartlaender, Tom JR

24.89 51.27 53.9525.83

24.79 52.06 24.77 51.27

PEN6 3:28.95 q3A-D

Brunson, Travis SR Bowen, Colvin JR

Wenman, Alexander SR Riggs, Caleb SR

24.38 51.48 55.1226.13

25.23 52.53 23.82 49.82

TIMB7 3:29.98 q3A-D

Mahon, Colton SR Hunter, Christian SO

Walston, Foster SO Lin, Alexander FR

24.69 50.75 55.7626.70

25.02 52.60 23.97 50.87

NTHS8 3:35.33 q3A-D

Johnson, Naveed JR Johnson, Lucas SO

Ridgeway, Connor JR Joplin, Christian SR

26.11 54.92 55.9217.56

24.73 52.37 24.84 52.12

LAKES9 3:35.76 q3A-D

Barker, Justin JR Williams, Boone SR

Castro, Len SR Campbell, Collin SR

24.04 49.89 54.2626.04

27.26 56.86 25.91 54.75
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West Central District III 3A Swim and Dive - 2/14/2014 to 2/15/2014

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

SHEL10 3:46.99 q3A-D

Vance, Levi SO Brown-Garcia, Alex SO

Green, Dalton JR Phelan, Ryder SR

26.08 55.64 57.5626.82

27.02 56.99 26.51 56.80

BLHS11 3:52.14 q3A-D

Livingston, Skylar JR Hurst, Nathan SR

Engledow, Ryan SO Weaver, Josh SR

27.82 58.68 59.0127.96

26.27 55.61 28.18 58.84

HIGH12 3:53.93 q3A-D

Kemp, Justin SR Gauvin, Lucien FR

Frank, Michael SR Frankele, Kodie JR

27.64 58.77 1:27.401:00.21

32.06 58.40 29.36

DHS13 3:59.90 3A-D

Leaf, Tobias SO Sobus, Evan SR

Foss, Dan SR Reed, Sam SR

28.27 59.46 1:01.7028.43

27.30 59.07 27.92 59.67

FOSS14 4:06.07

Waller, Ryan SO Sanchez, Javier SO

Navarro, Carlos JR Sipes, Ben SR

28.82 1:01.50 1:01.5929.02

29.20 1:02.59 28.00 1:00.39

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Hazen High School 233

2. Wilson High School 154

2. Peninsula High School 154

4. Kennedy Catholic High School 152

5. Enumclaw Boys Swim & Dive 109

6. Auburn Mountainview 104

7. North Thurston 101

8. Shelton High School 97

9. Timberline High School 71

10. Lakes High School 63

11. Bonney Lake High School 57

12. Highline High School 38

13. Decatur Gators 34

14. Henry Foss High School 22

15. Lincoln 4


